Rushmore Conference Week 8 Total
THE PARK RANGERS 154 1079
KELLY'S 6-PACK 115 1040
KELLY'S GDB - *Week 8 dues not received yet 100 1015
MEADOWOOD ARCADE BALLS DEEP 131 1006
MEADOWOOD LOUNGE SLAMMERS - *Week 8 dues not received yet 138 999
MEADOWOOD LOUNGE BULL SHOOTERS 124 989
AMERICAN LEGION SHOT HAPPENS 137 984
EAGLES DAM TABLE ROLL 156 982
M8GA MOOSE 103 982
BLACK HAWK #1 126 980
SALLY'S NEC 132 976
BLACK HAWK GOODTYMES 120 962
SALLY'S HOT SHOTS - *Week 8 dues not received yet 121 949
KELLY'S SCREWBALLS 111 938
THE PARK SUDSUCKERS 130 929
MEADOWOOD ARCADE RAMBLIN ROSES 100 916
MOOSE SHOOTERS 138 915
SALLY'S ROUGH RIDERS 113 910
MOOSE SHARK B8 76 891
SALLY'S STROKERS 105 883
THE PARK BREAKERS 100 840

Devil's Tower Conference Week 8 Total
SALLY'S RACK RUNNERS 154 1038
KELLY'S VOODOO 147 1008
KELLY'S SELF MEDICATED 147 1002
AMERICAN LEGION CUET'S 92 952
KELLY'S PISTOLEROS - *Reschedule Week 8 0 943
EAGLES MISFITS 138 923
AMERICAN LEGION RACK PACK 114 911
MEADOWOOD LOUNGE PRETENDERS 90 898
OASIS PULL UPS 139 890
EAGLES LONGSHOTS - *Owes $35 Week 7 and Reschedule Week 8 0 881



Rushmore Conference

JEFF ADAM

PAT SCHWARTZ
SCOTT LETSCHE
PETE ROSENKRANZ
GARFIELD STEELE
HOWARD HUBER
TOBIN MASON
DON SCHWARTZ
JOHN FRAZIER
VICTOR WOOD
CODY HAUGEN
TONY PERKINS
DAVE PHILLIPS
GREG LARSON
RUSTY MERDANIAN
JIM PIERCY

TROY CLUTTER
KEN LIPP

TRAVIS THOMPSON
KIM SHAMA
SHANE COOPER
RANDY TERRY
DAVE DEJONG
DALE PRICE

33
29
29
28
27
27
26
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
22
21
21
20
20
20

WEEK 8 HIGH SHOOTERS

Devil's Tower Conference

CAL OSTERT
CECIL LAGRANDE
JACK YOUNG

JIM EATON
WAYNE KEENEY
TONY CHAVEZ
HEATHER JACOBS
MATT JONES
DUANE BENSON
LEE CROWELL
TROY SCHLENKER

33
31
31
27
27
25
24
24
23
22
20



	Week2
	High Shooters

