

<b>Rushmore Conference</b>	<b>Week 8</b>	<b>Total</b>
THE PARK RANGERS	154	1079
KELLY'S 6-PACK	115	1040
KELLY'S GDB - *Week 8 dues not received yet	100	1015
MEADOWOOD ARCADE BALLS DEEP	131	1006
MEADOWOOD LOUNGE SLAMMERS - *Week 8 dues not received yet	138	999
MEADOWOOD LOUNGE BULL SHOOTERS	124	989
AMERICAN LEGION SHOT HAPPENS	137	984
EAGLES DAM TABLE ROLL	156	982
M8GA MOOSE	103	982
BLACK HAWK #1	126	980
SALLY'S NEC	132	976
BLACK HAWK GOODTYMES	120	962
SALLY'S HOT SHOTS - *Week 8 dues not received yet	121	949
KELLY'S SCREWBALLS	111	938
THE PARK SUDSUCKERS	130	929
MEADOWOOD ARCADE RAMBLIN ROSES	100	916
MOOSE SHOOTERS	138	915
SALLY'S ROUGH RIDERS	113	910
MOOSE SHARK B8	76	891
SALLY'S STROKERS	105	883
THE PARK BREAKERS	100	840

<b>Devil's Tower Conference</b>	<b>Week 8</b>	<b>Total</b>
SALLY'S RACK RUNNERS	154	1038
KELLY'S VOODOO	147	1008
KELLY'S SELF MEDICATED	147	1002
AMERICAN LEGION CUE T'S	92	952
KELLY'S PISTOLEROS - *Reschedule Week 8	0	943
EAGLES MISFITS	138	923
AMERICAN LEGION RACK PACK	114	911
MEADOWOOD LOUNGE PRETENDERS	90	898
OASIS PULL UPS	139	890
EAGLES LONGSHOTS - *Owes \$35 Week 7 and Reschedule Week 8	0	881

## WEEK 8 HIGH SHOOTERS

### Rushmore Conference

JEFF ADAM	33
PAT SCHWARTZ	29
SCOTT LETSCHE	29
PETE ROSENKRANZ	28
GARFIELD STEELE	27
HOWARD HUBER	27
TOBIN MASON	26
DON SCHWARTZ	25
JOHN FRAZIER	24
VICTOR WOOD	24
CODY HAUGEN	24
TONY PERKINS	24
DAVE PHILLIPS	24
GREG LARSON	24
RUSTY MERDANIAN	24
JIM PIERCY	23
TROY CLUTTER	23
KEN LIPP	23
TRAVIS THOMPSON	22
KIM SHAMA	21
SHANE COOPER	21
RANDY TERRY	20
DAVE DEJONG	20
DALE PRICE	20

### Devil's Tower Conference

CAL OSTERT	33
CECIL LAGRANDE	31
JACK YOUNG	31
JIM EATON	27
WAYNE KEENEY	27
TONY CHAVEZ	25
HEATHER JACOBS	24
MATT JONES	24
DUANE BENSON	23
LEE CROWELL	22
TROY SCHLENKER	20